Friday, August 30 11:00 am
1. Jr Stallions
2. Sr Stallions
Grand/Reserve Stalliions
3. NP Stallions
4. Jr Geldings
5. Sr Geldings
Grand/Reserve Geldings
6. NP Geldings
7. Youth Geldings
8. Jr Mares
9. Sr Mares
Grand/Reserve Mares
10. NP Mares
11. Youth Mares
12. FPD Halter
13. Most Colorful
14. NP Most Colorful
15. Youth Most Colorful
16. Heritage
17. Western Riding
18. NP Western Riding
19. Youth Western Riding
20. Reining
21. NP Reining
22. Youth Reining

Dal Worth Fun Fest & North Texas Fair

August 30-September 1, 2024

Cooke County Cowboy Church Gainesville, TX

Judge: Jeannie Young

Saturday August 31, 10:00 am
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. ApHC Open Western Pleasure
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

31

NP WT Showmanship
NTF Adult WT SMS
Youth WT SMS

NTF Youth WT SMS

NP Showmanship

NTF Adult Showmanship
Youth Showmanship
NTF Youth SMS

NP WT Western Pleasure
NTF Adult WT West. Pleasure
Youth WT West. Pleasure
NTF Youth WT West Pleasure
NP Western Pleasure

NTF Adult Western Pleasure
Youth Western Pleasure
NTF Youth West Pleasure
NP WT Horsemanship

NTF Adult WT Horsemanship
Youth WT Horsemanship
NTF Youth WT HMS

NP Horsemanship

NTF Adult HMS

Youth Horsemanship

NTF Youth HMS

Leadline

NTF leadline

Sr Trail

NP WT Trail

NTF Adult WT Trail

Youth WT Trail

NTF Youth WT Trail

NP Trail

NTF Adult Trail

Youth Trail

NTF Youth Trail

Jr Trail

ApHC Hunter Under Saddle
NP WT Hunter Under Saddle
NTF Adult Hunter US

Youth WT Hunter US

NTF Youth WT HUS

NP Hunter Under Saddle
NTF Adult HUS

Youth HUS

68.
69.
70.
.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
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86.
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NTF Youth HUS

NP WT Hunt Seat Eq
NTF Adult WT HSE
Youth WT HSE

NTF Youth WT HSE
NP Hunt Seat Eq

NTF Adult HSE

Youth Hunt Seat Eq
NTF Youth HSE

Nez Perce Stake Race
NP Stake Race

NTF Adult Pole Bending
Youth Stake Race

NTF Youth Poles

NP WT Stake Race
NTF Adult WT Poles
Youth WT Stakes

NTF Youth WT Poles
ApHC Figure 8

NP Figure 8

NTF Adult Figure 8
Youth Figure 8

NTF Youth Figure 8
NP WT Figure 8

NTF Adult WT Figure 8
Youth WT Figure 8
NTF Youth WT Figure 8
Camas Prairie Stump Race
NP Stump Race

NTF Adult Barrels
Youth Stump Race
NTF Youth Barrels

NP WT Stump Race
NTF Adult WT Barrels
Youth WT Stumps
NTF Youth WT Barrels
ApHC Keyhole

NP Keyhole

NTF Adult Keyhole
Youth Keyhole

NTF Youth Keyhole
NP WT Keyhole

NTF Adult WT Keyhole
Youth WT Keyhole
NTF Youth WT Keyhole



Dal Worth Fun Fest & North Texas Fair
August 30-September 1, 2024
Cooke County Cowboy Church Gainesville, TX
Judge: Jeannie Young

Sunday Sept 1, 1:00pm

113.
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131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

NTF Adult Ranch Conformation

Youth Ranch Conformation

NTF Youth Ranch Conformation

Sr Ranch Riding
Jr Ranch Riding
NP WT Ranch Riding
NTF Adult WT Ranch Riding Entry fees:
Youth WT Ranch Riding $10/class ($5 jackpotted)
NTF Youth WT Ranch Riding -0r-
NP Ranch Riding $50 per horse ApHC
NTF Adult Ranch Riding $50 per horse NTF
. Youth Ranch Riding Both unlimited classes
NTF Youth Ranch Riding
Sr Ranch Rail Office Fee: $10/horse
Jr Ranch Rail
NP WT Ranch Rail High points:
NTF Adult WT Ranch Rail ApHC:
Youth WT Ranch Rail Non Pro
NTF Youth WT Ranch Rail NP Walk Trot
NP Ranch Rail Youth
NTF Adult Ranch Rail Youth Walk Trot
Youth Ranch Rail Ranch Adult
NTF Youth Ranch Rail Ranch Adult WT
ApHC Ranch Reining Ranch Youth
NP Ranch Reining Ranch Youth WT
NTF Adult Ranch Reining NTF:
Youth Ranch Reining Adult
NTF Youth Ranch Reining Adult WT
Sr Ranch Trail Youth
Jr Ranch Tralil Youth WT
NP WT Ranch Trail Adult Ranch
NTF Adult WT Ranch Trail Adult WT Ranch
Youth WT Ranch Trail Youth Ranch
NTF Youth WT Ranch Trail Youth Ranch WT
NP Ranch Trail
NTF Adult Ranch Trail
Youth Ranch Tralil
NTF Youth Ranch Trail
ApHC Ranch Conformation
NP Ranch Conformation



